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Söderhamn Discgolfs Veckotävling → 2020 - #08 - 23/2

No  

Stefan Lindström

Kjell Lidén

Per Karlsson

Magnus Kronhamn

Peter Hedbrant

Pär Carlsson

Lars Halvarsson

Mattias Sjögren

Fredrik Englund

Fredrik Bodell

Jonas Brolin

William Wannberg

Peter Edh

Adam Stål

Emil Westlund

Jens Bergström

Peter Lindblom

Therese Molin

https://discgolfmetrix.com/810851
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1162649
https://discgolfmetrix.com/810851
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1162649


Söderhamn Discgolfs Veckotävling → 2020 - #08 - 23/2 • 08.12.2025 06:44 (2)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 5 3 3 60

1 Jonas Brolin 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 2 3 5 5 2 2 -7 53

2 William Wannberg 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 2 5 3 2 3 3 4 3 4 2 3 -3 57

3 Per Karlsson 4 2 5 4 4 2 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 6 5 4 2 3 0 60

3 Mattias Sjögren 3 2 5 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 4 5 4 5 3 2 0 60

5 Emil Westlund 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 6 4 6 2 3 +2 62

6 Peter Edh 4 3 5 3 2 3 2 4 3 4 2 3 3 4 8 6 3 3 +5 65

6 Jens Bergström 4 5 4 2 4 5 3 3 4 2 4 3 2 4 5 6 2 3 +5 65

8 Stefan Lindström 5 2 4 3 4 3 2 3 4 3 3 6 4 6 4 4 4 2 +6 66

9 Fredrik Bodell 4 3 5 4 5 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 6 4 7 3 3 +9 69

10 Lars Halvarsson 4 5 5 2 4 3 4 3 5 4 3 4 3 8 5 5 2 3 +12 72

10 Magnus Kronhamn 3 3 7 2 4 5 4 3 5 3 5 4 3 6 4 5 3 3 +12 72

12 Fredrik Englund 5 4 5 3 5 4 2 3 4 4 5 4 3 4 6 6 4 3 +14 74

12 Adam Stål 6 5 5 3 7 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 5 5 5 3 3 +14 74

14 Peter Hedbrant 4 4 6 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 5 5 9 4 3 +15 75

15 Pär Carlsson 6 4 4 5 3 5 3 3 5 2 3 5 3 5 10 5 3 2 +16 76

16 Kjell Lidén 5 3 5 5 6 4 4 3 5 5 4 4 3 4 6 6 2 3 +17 77

17 Therese Molin 4 4 6 5 5 4 3 4 5 3 4 7 3 5 5 7 2 3 +19 79

18 Peter Lindblom 5 4 5 2 4 5 3 5 5 7 3 4 5 5 7 7 3 3 +22 82
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 5 3 3 60

Avg 4.2 3.5 4.9 3.3 4.1 3.6 3 3.1 4.2 3.3 3.2 3.8 3.2 5.1 5.3 5.7 2.7 2.8 68.8

Difficulty 17 10 14 8 16 11 3 4 6 9 7 13 5 15 18 12 1 2 8.8

Birdie -1 3 4 2 1 3 4 3 3 4 2 1 1 3 8 4 46 14%

Par 0 5 6 6 8 3 10 12 10 8 10 8 9 12 5 5 6 7 14 144 44%

Bogey 1 7 6 9 3 8 3 3 3 7 3 4 6 3 6 7 5 3 86 27%

Double Bogey 2 4 3 2 3 3 4 1 1 2 1 1 5 2 3 35 11%

Triple Bogey 3 2 1 1 1 1 6 2%

Other >3 1 1 1 1 2 1 7 2%
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